Commissie van Beroep

Leden

mw. mr. E.J.H. Gielen (voorzitter)
mr E.J.C. Adang

mr M.J.E.L. Delissen
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mw. mr. D.B. Muller
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mw. mr D.M.I. de Waele

Secretariaat

KNHB

Juridische Zaken
cvb@knhb.nl

2026
2026
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2026
2024
2024
2026



